e

é_/wbr—'?.

Progressive Education Society's

¥ L MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (Autonomous)
Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016.
Resg FACULTY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
End Semester Examination (ESE) -Oct / Nov -2025
TIME-TABLE
S.Y.B.Sc.( Blended ) (NEP 1)
Semester -111
Date Day Time Type Subject Code Subject Name
13-11-2025 | Thursday | 09:00 amto 11:00 am DSE CHM301 Chemistry: Reactions & Synthesis
14-11-2025 Friday 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSE PHY301 Quantum Mechanics & Thermodynamics
-11-2025 Saturday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am Minor BIO301 |Functional Biology of Organisms
17-11-2025 Monday | 09:00am to 12:00 Noon OE MTH301 Vector Calculus & Differential Equations
Semester -1V
Date Day Time Type Subject Code Subject Name
13-11-2025 | Thursday | 01.00 pm to 03.00 pm DSE CHM401 Chemistry: Structure & Properties
14-11-2025 Friday 01.00 pm to 03.00 pm DSE PHY401 Electricity, Magnetism, Special Relativity & Optics
15-11-2025 Saturday | 01.00 pm to 03.00 pm Minor BIO401 Genetics, Evolution & Ecology
17-11-2025 Monday | 01.00 pm to 04.00 pm A MTH401 Probability & Statistics
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Progressive Education Society's

MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (Autonomous)
Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016.

FACULTY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
End Semester Examination (ESE) -Oct / Nov -2025

TIME-TABLE
T.Y.B.Sc.( Blended ) (NEP 1)
Semester -V
Date Day Time Type | Subject Code |Subject Name
03-11-2025 | Monday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am CHM 501 Reaction Dynamics & Quantum Chemistry
04-11-2025 | Tuesday | 09:00 amto 11:00am | DSC |CHM 502 Catalysis & Industrial Processes
06-11-2025 | Thursday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am |{CHM 503 Design & Synthesis of Organic Molecules
07-11-2025 Friday 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSE CHM 506 Introduction to Analytical Chemistry
08-11-2025 | Saturday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am CHM 507 Green Chemistry
10-11-2025 | Monday | 09:00 amto 11:00am | VSC |CHM 508 [ntroduction to Forensic Science & Technology
[1-11-2025 | Tuesday | 09:00 amto 11:00 am | MINOR |BIO501 |Biomolecules: Structure & Significance
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